MapuwpyT

BapHa

cn. BapHa
Tononute
EsepoBo
CTpawmmunposo
benocnas
MNosenAHoBO
PaspgenHa
TpbCTUKOBO
CuHpen
Lapesum
HKutHuua
ConHa MmuHa
[OobpuHa
MpoBagua
BeHuaH
PaBHa
HeBwa
KacnuuaH

90202
KrMB

91101
nBe

2610
6B

04:55

05:14
05:20

05:29

05:50

06:14

90102
nBe

9620
6B

09:15

09:34
09:40

09:49

10:07
10:11

10:35

90104
nBe

91103
nBe

20162
nBe

14:15
14:20
14:29
14:34
14:39
14:43
14:49
14:54
14:58
15:02
15:08
15:13
15:20
15:24
15:28
15:35
15:39
15:45
15:57

90106
nBe

9622
6B

18:25

18:44
18:50

18:59

19:17
19:21

19:45

9646
6B

KacnuuaH
LWymeH
Cogpus

06:15

12:18

15:58
16:25

LWymeH
KacnuuaH

13:10
13:38

KacnuuaH
MNnncka
3naTHa HMBA
BenunHo
KameHsak
XnTpuHO
baikoBso
Bucoka nonaHa
Camymn

06:50
07:01
07:06

07:14
07:22
07:30
07:38
07:45

10:36
10:46

11:04

11:19
11:26

13:53
14:04
14:09

14:17
14:24
14:32
14:40
14:47

16:30
16:41
16:46

16:54
17:02
17:10
17:18
17:25

19:47

20:13

20:28
20:35

Cunuctpa
Kanunetposo
Bpbuma
Andarap
KAanmmaTtuyHo yumnnuute
MexaeH
Adynoso
YepHuK

PyiiHo
be3nmeHHa
Topoposo
KutaHyeBo
Mcnepunx

[onam Moposel,
bbpaoksa
borpaHuu
[onama Boaa
Xbpcoso
Camymn

04:40

05:26

05:54
06:03

06:18
06:27
06:35

06:51
06:58
07:03
07:08
07:12
07:17
07:25

14:25
14:38
14:57
15:13
15:28
15:43
15:52
15:58
16:07
16:16
16:24
16:31
16:41
16:48
16:53
16:58
17:02
17:07
17:15

18:20

19:06

19:34
19:43

19:56
20:05
20:12
20:19
20:28

20:42

20:50
20:58

Camymn
AceHosel,
Pasrpapg
Pakoscku
MpocTopHO
CeHoBo
KpusHa
BeToBO
AcTtpeboBo
YepseHa Boga
O6pasuoB Ynpaunk
Pyce pasnp.

05:15

05:36

05:46
05:56

06:09
06:22
06:30
06:36
06:46

07:55

08:16

08:26
08:45
08:51
09:00
09:13
09:21
09:27
09:37

11:28

11:48

12:06

12:19

12:50

14:52

15:12

15:22
15:31
15:36
15:45
15:58
16:06
16:15
16:25

17:30

17:50

18:00
18:10
18:16
18:25
18:38
18:46
18:52
19:02

20:37

20:57

21:15

21:28

21:59

21:21

21:41

21:59

22:12

22:44

Pyce pasnp.
cn. Pyce ToBapHa
Pyce

09:38
09:42
09:47

12:51
12:55
13:00

16:26
16:30
16:35

19:03
19:07
19:12

22:05
22:09
22:14

22:59
23:03
23:07

Pyce
. Opaxosuya
Cmapa 3azopa
Coghusa

12:18

23:12
01:18




